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File #:  Version: 108-00755

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/8/2008 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:8/19/2008 8/19/2008

Title: Receive and file the report on Emergency Permit 08EMP-00000-00006, for the Sycamore Canyon
Landslide Emergency Repair (Phase II), authorizing work to commence on the following parcels: AP
Nos. 013-166-002, 013-166-003, 013-163-006, 013-163-007, 013-166-005, 013-164-013, 013-163-
003, 013-163-004, 013-163-005, 013-166-004, 013-163-016, First District.

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Emergency Permit, 3. Site Plan

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and filedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS8/19/2008 1 Pass

Receive and file the report on Emergency Permit 08EMP-00000-00006, for the Sycamore Canyon Landslide
Emergency Repair (Phase II), authorizing work to commence on the following parcels: AP Nos. 013-166-002,
013-166-003, 013-163-006, 013-163-007, 013-166-005, 013-164-013, 013-163-003, 013-163-004, 013-163-
005, 013-166-004, 013-163-016, First District.
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 3/31/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

